10:30
11:00

11:10

12:00

12:30

1:30

Mississippi Secretary of State’s Office

Study Group to Review
Mississippi Election Laws

Old Capitol Inn
226 North State Street
Jackson, Mississippi

Wednesday, September 10, 2014

AGENDA

Coffee and Registration

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Honorable Delbert Hosemann, Mississippi Secretary of State

James S. “Jim” Overstreet, Chairman

Primary Election Systems: A Look at Open, Semi-Closed, Closed, and “Top Two” Primaries
Justin Fitch, Senior Attorney

Overview of Mississippi’s Primary Election System

Kim Turner, Assistant Secretary of State for Elections

Louisiana’s Top-two Primaries and Closed Presidential Primaries
Honorable Tom Schedler, Louisiana Secretary of State

Member Discussion and Deliberations

Led by Chairman Overstreet

Adjourn

DELBERT HOSEMANN
Secretary of State



